
1 - CHANTIRI, MELINA (65) Tiempo 45:22
2 - BONAZZOLA, DENISE (50) Tiempo 45:26
3 - ALARCON, MARIA SOLEDAD (6) Tiempo 46:59
4 - ZORATTI, VANINA LAURA (260) Tiempo 47:20
5 - SUAREZ, AGUSTINA MICAELA (145) Tiempo 47:44
6 - CISLAGHI, ANABELLA (67) Tiempo 47:52
7 - RONCORONI, MALENA (249) Tiempo 48:11
8 - PORPORATO, MELISA MILAGROS (242) Tiempo 48:34
9 - SUAREZ, LORENA (255) Tiempo 48:58

10 - PETRONE, MARIA SOL (238) Tiempo 49:35
11 - TROMBERT, GERALDINE (258) Tiempo 50:26
12 - BENZO, GEORGINA (42) Tiempo 50:33
13 - VILLALBA, SARA (161) Tiempo 50:36
14 - ROCHA, CARMEN (193) Tiempo 50:37
15 - DREISE, ERIKA (86) Tiempo 50:41
16 - PUYOL, MARIA VICTORIA (117) Tiempo 50:57
17 - SAMBRANO, MARIA LUCILA (253) Tiempo 51:05
18 - GUDIÑO, ELIANA (197) Tiempo 51:10
19 - ROMANATTI, MARIANA (196) Tiempo 51:16
20 - BLANCO, CELIA ANALIA (46) Tiempo 51:23
21 - GARCIA, CLAUDIA DANIELA (108) Tiempo 51:32
22 - ELAL, KATIA (89) Tiempo 52:40
23 - SCHEFER, MARIA FATIMA (185) Tiempo 52:42
24 - BENITEZ, DORA INES (39) Tiempo 52:46
25 - ZORZON, CARLA (171) Tiempo 52:58
26 - ASSENZA, ROMINA (18) Tiempo 53:05
27 - JANOWSKI, SHEILA (211) Tiempo 53:37
28 - RODRIGUEZ PARIS, MARIA FLORENCIA (213) Tiempo 53:41
29 - MORINIGO, AGUSTINA (224) Tiempo 53:43
30 - BASUALDO, MARIA ANDREA (33) Tiempo 53:49
31 - LANARO, MARIA VANINA (210) Tiempo 53:52
32 - BRAIDOT, LAURA (268) Tiempo 54:06
33 - MANTARAS, PILAR MARIA (128) Tiempo 54:07
34 - GALVAN, BELEN (106) Tiempo 54:19
35 - WENSEL, IVANA (132) Tiempo 54:35
36 - RUIZ DIAZ, MARIA JOSE (144) Tiempo 54:44
37 - ANTONIAZZI, MARISEL DANIELA (11) Tiempo 54:59
38 - ALBERDI, LUCILA (7) Tiempo 55:06
39 - PONTIS, LUCIA (160) Tiempo 55:10
40 - VICENTIN, ROCIO (127) Tiempo 55:12
41 - VICH, MARIANA (200) Tiempo 55:20
42 - CEBALLOS, FABIANA GUADALUPE (63) Tiempo 55:48
43 - SANCHEZ, MARIANA SOLEDAD (254) Tiempo 56:11
44 - HRYCUK, MARIELA (205) Tiempo 56:29
45 - CABREARA, LAURA (263) Tiempo 56:33
46 - AKAKPO-NUMADO, ANASTASIA (5) Tiempo 56:36
47 - POZZO, MARIA FERNANDA (175) Tiempo 56:44
48 - MENDOZA, MARIA PAZ (122) Tiempo 56:48
49 - HERNANDORENA, ANDREA (173) Tiempo 56:51
50 - VAUDAGNA, VERONICA ITATI (140) Tiempo 56:58
51 - ASIS, NELIDA (17) Tiempo 57:02
52 - BENEY, VERA (38) Tiempo 57:08
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CATEGORIA: General MUJERES 10 KM



53 - COSTABILE, MARIA VALERIA (69) Tiempo 57:24
54 - BAUMANN, DELFINA ANA (34) Tiempo 57:49
55 - RICARDI, PAULA (247) Tiempo 58:11
56 - LEDESMA, MARIANA CAROLINA (214) Tiempo 58:31
57 - RIOS SATUF, IARA (235) Tiempo 59:00
58 - PUSINERI, ELIZABETH (207) Tiempo 59:02
59 - FAISAL, MARIA MARCELA (92) Tiempo 59:45
60 - VIÑAVELLA, MARTA CLAUDIA (259) Tiempo 59:49
61 - MINETTI, FLORENCIA (99) Tiempo 1:00:04
62 - BRINDISI, NATALIA (54) Tiempo 1:01:05
63 - GUFANTI, PAULA VERONICA (156) Tiempo 1:01:07
64 - FUNES, VIVIANA (105) Tiempo 1:01:27
65 - MARTINEZ, MARIA PAZ (221) Tiempo 1:02:10
66 - BOSCO, MARTA (53) Tiempo 1:02:20
67 - BARCOJO, AVRIL (27) Tiempo 1:02:36
68 - SOTELO, MARIANA ALEJANDRA (262) Tiempo 1:02:53
69 - DALLA FONTANA, ANDREA (73) Tiempo 1:02:55
70 - TERRAZAS, JIMENA (152) Tiempo 1:03:37
71 - BAY, ANAHI (35) Tiempo 1:03:42
72 - VERA, GRACIELA (246) Tiempo 1:03:49
73 - SANABRIA, ROMINA SOLEDAD (142) Tiempo 1:04:06
74 - NARDELLI, MILAGROS (228) Tiempo 1:04:14
75 - USANDIZAGA, LUCILA (135) Tiempo 1:04:37
76 - VEINTICCINQUE, LUCIANA MARIANA (169) Tiempo 1:06:02
77 - CUEVAS, MARIELA (70) Tiempo 1:07:03
78 - BAIOCCHI, ANDREA VERONICA (24) Tiempo 1:07:05
79 - JORIS, ROMINA ANDREA (209) Tiempo 1:07:59
80 - RUFFINATTO, ADRIANA MARISA (124) Tiempo 1:08:23
81 - FORESTI, FLORENCIA (102) Tiempo 1:08:48
82 - DUPRAZ, YAMILA (87) Tiempo 1:09:01
83 - RAMIREZ, NAZARET MARIA (131) Tiempo 1:09:43
84 - ALMIRON, MIRIAM (134) Tiempo 1:10:19
85 - AGUIRRE, SANDRA CRISTINA (3) Tiempo 1:12:44
86 - ESPINELI, MARIA (212) Tiempo 1:14:36
87 - CURI, MONICA (71) Tiempo 1:19:10

1 - JOHNSON, CARLOS (269) Tiempo 34:16
2 - PEREZ, BENJAMIN (119) Tiempo 34:41
3 - ARBIZU, BAUTISTA (13) Tiempo 35:02
4 - RUIZ, FEDERICO (146) Tiempo 35:40
5 - OLIVA, GUSTAVO (229) Tiempo 35:49
6 - VILADOMS, PABLO (199) Tiempo 36:15
7 - ESCOBAR, HUGO (91) Tiempo 36:59
8 - BUYATI, BRIAN (125) Tiempo 37:42
9 - LUQUE, JUAN CARLOS (219) Tiempo 37:49

10 - TOSETTO, SANTIAGO (240) Tiempo 38:07
11 - PREATTONI, MAURO JESUS (206) Tiempo 38:09
12 - PEREYRA, JUAN MARCELO (236) Tiempo 38:29
13 - FUNES, MATIAS (104) Tiempo 38:32
14 - GOMEZ, LUIS (202) Tiempo 38:40
15 - YOSSEN, FRANCO (189) Tiempo 38:53
16 - MASIN, ALEJANDRO (222) Tiempo 38:55

CATEGORIA: General VARONES 10 KM



17 - MACIEL, ERIC (194) Tiempo 39:42
18 - MORETTO, FRANCO (225) Tiempo 40:19
19 - RIVERO, CESAR MANUEL (129) Tiempo 40:57
20 - CORREA, MAXIMILIANO (68) Tiempo 41:13
21 - FORASTIERI, GONZALO ALEXANDER (101) Tiempo 41:17
22 - DELLACQUA, JUAN PABLO (79) Tiempo 41:40
23 - MESAGLIO, SANTIAGO GABRIEL (151) Tiempo 41:50
24 - ARIAS, MANUEL ALBERTO (14) Tiempo 42:02
25 - AVALOS, GUSTAVO (19) Tiempo 42:05
26 - FARIOLI, BERNARDO NICOLAS (95) Tiempo 42:08
27 - GAREIS, GUSTAVO EZEQUIEL (111) Tiempo 42:19
28 - ORELLANO, DIEGO JAVIER (120) Tiempo 43:07
29 - GARCIA VILLEGAS, JOAQUIN (109) Tiempo 43:25
30 - PRONO, HAZIEL (243) Tiempo 43:47
31 - PICCIONI, JOSE IGNACIO (239) Tiempo 43:58
32 - PONZIO, JOAQUIN (155) Tiempo 44:23
33 - DALLA FONTANA, MANUEL (74) Tiempo 44:31
34 - LOPEZ, FACUNDO RODRIGO (217) Tiempo 44:42
35 - BORDON, FEDERICO LUIS (52) Tiempo 44:46
36 - MAILLO, MARTIN (179) Tiempo 44:50
37 - GIRI, FEDERICO (177) Tiempo 44:56
38 - LOVATTO, ANDRES RAFAEL (218) Tiempo 45:00
39 - GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS (168) Tiempo 45:05
40 - PEROCHE, ERNESTO (192) Tiempo 45:18
41 - HAEFFELI, FRANCISCO (204) Tiempo 45:20
42 - SOSA, ESTEBAN (186) Tiempo 45:24
43 - DE GOICOURIA, FACUNDO NICOLAS (77) Tiempo 45:28
44 - BARROSO, RODRIGO (32) Tiempo 45:38
45 - GUTIERREZ, RENE EDUARDO (138) Tiempo 45:41
46 - PUJATO, FRANCO (174) Tiempo 45:42
47 - BARLETTA, MARIO MARTIN (28) Tiempo 45:45
48 - ROBLES, JOSE ERNESTO (248) Tiempo 45:55
49 - BOGAO, GERARDO MARTIN (49) Tiempo 45:57
50 - DI BERT, SANTIAGO GABRIEL (81) Tiempo 45:59
51 - DONNET, MATIAS (84) Tiempo 46:01
52 - SANDRIA, CLAUDIO (157) Tiempo 46:08
53 - SIONE, LUCAS (187) Tiempo 46:10
54 - BAÑOS, MARTIN FACUNDO (26) Tiempo 46:14
55 - PEDRO, AGUSTIN (232) Tiempo 46:19
56 - MARTINEZ, DIEGO HERNAN (220) Tiempo 46:29
57 - TESTONI, PABLO ESTEBAN (256) Tiempo 46:31
58 - DAMELIO, AGUSTIN TOMAS (76) Tiempo 46:41
59 - ORTIZ, IGNACIO RENE (118) Tiempo 46:48
60 - ALBORNOZ, WALTER (165) Tiempo 47:05
61 - PRIALIS, JUAN IGNACIO (182) Tiempo 47:14
62 - VALDIVIEZO, MAXIMO BENJAMIN (137) Tiempo 47:16
63 - GIACARDI, CRISTOBAL LUCAS (115) Tiempo 47:18
64 - BERTA, EDGARDO DARIO (43) Tiempo 47:26
65 - ZECHIN, MARCOS (234) Tiempo 47:38
66 - ZOLLO, MARIANO IGANCIO (172) Tiempo 47:40
67 - NOCETTI, EMANUEL (123) Tiempo 47:49
68 - ALFONSO, VICTOR (9) Tiempo 47:51
69 - FERNANDEZ, SIXTO ALBERTO (96) Tiempo 47:55
70 - AIRALDI, MARCELO HORACIO (4) Tiempo 48:08
71 - TARDIVO, DIEGO NICOLAS (158) Tiempo 48:11
72 - SACCO, DELIO LUIS (251) Tiempo 48:14



73 - GODOY, GERMAN PABLO (191) Tiempo 48:22
74 - QUIROZ, RUBEN (227) Tiempo 48:23
75 - D'ALESSANDRO, NICOLAS (72) Tiempo 48:28
76 - DONNET, MARTIN (85) Tiempo 48:36
77 - BALDAUF, TOM (25) Tiempo 48:37
78 - LOPEZ, FABIAN (216) Tiempo 48:44
79 - MUÑOZ, MAXIMILIANO (195) Tiempo 48:53
80 - GROSS, WALDEMAR LUCIANO (176) Tiempo 48:57
81 - PUJATO, MANUEL IGNACIO (188) Tiempo 49:00
82 - SPATULA, ADRIAN CARLOS (149) Tiempo 49:06
83 - RATTO, SANTIAGO (245) Tiempo 49:16
84 - BERTINETTI, JUAN JOSE (44) Tiempo 49:31
85 - BENTOS, MARCELO (41) Tiempo 49:37
86 - SALATI, MARIO RAUL (136) Tiempo 49:48
87 - ABERO, LUCAS ADRIAN (1) Tiempo 49:56
88 - ARNODO, GUSTAVO GABRIEL (15) Tiempo 50:24
89 - GUARISE, ALBERTO ENRIQUE (116) Tiempo 50:30
90 - ALMARANTE, ULISES EXEQUIEL (10) Tiempo 50:31
91 - CHANTIRI YEDRO, VALENTINO (66) Tiempo 50:34
92 - GARRALDA, GERONIMO (112) Tiempo 50:53
93 - MILESI, PABLO DANIEL (223) Tiempo 51:11
94 - SALVADORES, FRANCISCO (252) Tiempo 51:13
95 - ROSSLER, GERMAN (163) Tiempo 51:30
96 - DALOSTO, LUCAS MATHIAS (75) Tiempo 51:34
97 - BLESIO, FERNANDO (47) Tiempo 51:36
98 - NARDONI, LUCAS DAMIAN (148) Tiempo 51:42
99 - CANEVA, FRANCO MIGUEL (59) Tiempo 51:44

100 - DOMINGUEZ, ESTANISLAO (83) Tiempo 51:46
101 - DELL'ACQUA, JUAN IGNACIO (80) Tiempo 51:56
102 - JANOWSKI, KEVIN (208) Tiempo 51:58
103 - PINTOS, JUAN CARLOS (164) Tiempo 52:00
104 - BARRIOS, LEONARDO (31) Tiempo 52:09
105 - SOLIS, LUIS ALBERTO (139) Tiempo 52:15
106 - LOZECO, CRISTOBAL VICENTE (178) Tiempo 52:18
107 - BRUTTI, NICOLAS (56) Tiempo 52:23
108 - PEREZ, MIGUEL (133) Tiempo 52:36
109 - RUFINO, FRANCO GUSTAVO (183) Tiempo 53:01
110 - SPESOTTI, LUCIO (264) Tiempo 53:16
111 - RECCE, CARLOS ENRIQUE (181) Tiempo 53:23
112 - FARIAS, GERMAN PABLO (94) Tiempo 53:32
113 - BONFIGLIO, MATIAS (51) Tiempo 53:59
114 - SZUPIANY, RICARDO NICOLAS (166) Tiempo 54:02
115 - LAMELA, FRANCISCO (198) Tiempo 54:10
116 - GAMERRO, PEDRO MARTIN (107) Tiempo 54:18
117 - M ULLER, MATIAS NICOLAS (226) Tiempo 54:20
118 - BERTONE, LAUREANO (45) Tiempo 54:49
119 - TERRAZAS, GASTON ARIEL (150) Tiempo 55:08
120 - BERTONE, FRANCISCO (261) Tiempo 55:14
121 - VERGEL, MAURO JAVIER (159) Tiempo 55:26
122 - PERALTA, HUGO MARTIN (233) Tiempo 55:27
123 - ROMERO, FRANCISCO (267) Tiempo 55:55
124 - TORREZ, JOSE MARIO (201) Tiempo 55:58
125 - CASO, MANUEL (61) Tiempo 56:02
126 - CIARROCCA, RUMUALDO (250) Tiempo 56:08
127 - BENTIVEGNA, SERGIO DARIO (40) Tiempo 56:10
128 - DOMINGUEZ, HERNAN ALEJANDRO (82) Tiempo 56:18



129 - PINTOS, DANIEL ANGEL (241) Tiempo 56:21
130 - GONZALEZ, ALAN LEONEL (154) Tiempo 56:24
131 - VALLE, SEBASTIAN (266) Tiempo 56:31
132 - ERBETTA, HERNAN (90) Tiempo 56:53
133 - MEILI, HUMBERTO DAMIAN (141) Tiempo 56:55
134 - RAMIREZ, MANUEL ALBERTO (180) Tiempo 56:59
135 - NUÑEZ, GASTON SEBASTIAN (126) Tiempo 57:00
136 - BELAVI, ANDRES (36) Tiempo 57:26
137 - DURE, EDUARDO SERGIO (88) Tiempo 57:44
138 - AROSIO, JOSE ANTONIO (16) Tiempo 57:52
139 - FIORENTINI, FERNANDO (98) Tiempo 57:57
140 - CASTRO, LEANDRO RAUL (62) Tiempo 58:04
141 - NELVA, DANIEL ALEJANDRO (184) Tiempo 58:30
142 - BLESIO, HERNAN (48) Tiempo 58:48
143 - CERVINI, EDGARDO (64) Tiempo 58:50
144 - PIGHIN, NAEL (121) Tiempo 59:04
145 - FIGUEROA, ESTANISLAO MARTIN (97) Tiempo 59:38
146 - RETAMAR, IVAN (203) Tiempo 59:58
147 - VEINTICCINQUE, GERMAN LUCIANO (170) Tiempo 1:00:01
148 - GAREIS, NAHUEL JULIAN (110) Tiempo 1:00:41
149 - BURGOS, JULIAN MARIANO (57) Tiempo 1:00:47
150 - AYALA, HUGO (21) Tiempo 1:01:03
151 - BARRECA, LUIS IGNACIO (30) Tiempo 1:01:21
152 - AVILA, RAFAEL (20) Tiempo 1:01:35
153 - GONZALEZ, JOSE FERNANDO (147) Tiempo 1:01:49
154 - SALAS, SERGIO RAMON (130) Tiempo 1:03:39
155 - LEONE, HORACIO (153) Tiempo 1:03:45
156 - GERVASONI, MARIO (114) Tiempo 1:04:48
157 - ABRIGO, IGNACIO RAUL (2) Tiempo 1:05:02
158 - MASCOTTO, MAURICIO (190) Tiempo 1:06:33
159 - VILLARREAL, IGNACIO DE LA CRUZ (237) Tiempo 1:06:52
160 - BELLO, CRISTOBAL (37) Tiempo 1:06:56
161 - FRUTOS, RAMON ANGEL MAURO (103) Tiempo 1:10:32

1 - SUAREZ, AGUSTINA MICAELA (145) Tiempo 47:44
2 - RONCORONI, MALENA (249) Tiempo 48:11
3 - AKAKPO-NUMADO, ANASTASIA (5) Tiempo 56:36
4 - MARTINEZ, MARIA PAZ (221) Tiempo 1:02:10
5 - BARCOJO, AVRIL (27) Tiempo 1:02:36

GRL - * ALARCON, MARIA SOLEDAD * (6) Tiempo 46:59
1 - VILLALBA, SARA (161) Tiempo 50:36
2 - DREISE, ERIKA (86) Tiempo 50:41
3 - BLANCO, CELIA ANALIA (46) Tiempo 51:23
4 - ELAL, KATIA (89) Tiempo 52:40
5 - ZORZON, CARLA (171) Tiempo 52:58
6 - MORINIGO, AGUSTINA (224) Tiempo 53:43
7 - ANTONIAZZI, MARISEL DANIELA (11) Tiempo 54:59

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Mujeres 25 a 29 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Mujeres 18 a 24 años



8 - BENEY, VERA (38) Tiempo 57:08
9 - NARDELLI, MILAGROS (228) Tiempo 1:04:14

10 - USANDIZAGA, LUCILA (135) Tiempo 1:04:37
11 - VEINTICCINQUE, LUCIANA MARIANA (169) Tiempo 1:06:02
12 - RAMIREZ, NAZARET MARIA (131) Tiempo 1:09:43

GRL - * BONAZZOLA, DENISE * (50) Tiempo 45:26
1 - PORPORATO, MELISA MILAGROS (242) Tiempo 48:34
2 - SUAREZ, LORENA (255) Tiempo 48:58
3 - PETRONE, MARIA SOL (238) Tiempo 49:35
4 - ROCHA, CARMEN (193) Tiempo 50:37
5 - SAMBRANO, MARIA LUCILA (253) Tiempo 51:05
6 - JANOWSKI, SHEILA (211) Tiempo 53:37
7 - GALVAN, BELEN (106) Tiempo 54:19
8 - PONTIS, LUCIA (160) Tiempo 55:10
9 - HERNANDORENA, ANDREA (173) Tiempo 56:51

10 - RIOS SATUF, IARA (235) Tiempo 59:00
11 - PUSINERI, ELIZABETH (207) Tiempo 59:02
12 - TERRAZAS, JIMENA (152) Tiempo 1:03:37
13 - SANABRIA, ROMINA SOLEDAD (142) Tiempo 1:04:06
14 - DUPRAZ, YAMILA (87) Tiempo 1:09:01
15 - ESPINELI, MARIA (212) Tiempo 1:14:36

1 - TROMBERT, GERALDINE (258) Tiempo 50:26
2 - BENZO, GEORGINA (42) Tiempo 50:33
3 - ASSENZA, ROMINA (18) Tiempo 53:05
4 - RODRIGUEZ PARIS, MARIA FLORENCIA (213) Tiempo 53:41
5 - BRAIDOT, LAURA (268) Tiempo 54:06
6 - RUIZ DIAZ, MARIA JOSE (144) Tiempo 54:44
7 - VICENTIN, ROCIO (127) Tiempo 55:12
8 - CABREARA, LAURA (263) Tiempo 56:33
9 - BAUMANN, DELFINA ANA (34) Tiempo 57:49

10 - MINETTI, FLORENCIA (99) Tiempo 1:00:04
11 - BAIOCCHI, ANDREA VERONICA (24) Tiempo 1:07:05
12 - FORESTI, FLORENCIA (102) Tiempo 1:08:48

GRL - * CHANTIRI, MELINA * (65) Tiempo 45:22
1 - ZORATTI, VANINA LAURA (260) Tiempo 47:20
2 - PUYOL, MARIA VICTORIA (117) Tiempo 50:57
3 - GUDIÑO, ELIANA (197) Tiempo 51:10
4 - ROMANATTI, MARIANA (196) Tiempo 51:16
5 - LANARO, MARIA VANINA (210) Tiempo 53:52
6 - ALBERDI, LUCILA (7) Tiempo 55:06
7 - SANCHEZ, MARIANA SOLEDAD (254) Tiempo 56:11

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Mujeres 30 a 34 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Mujeres 35 a 39 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Mujeres 40 a 44 años



8 - MENDOZA, MARIA PAZ (122) Tiempo 56:48
9 - VAUDAGNA, VERONICA ITATI (140) Tiempo 56:58

10 - COSTABILE, MARIA VALERIA (69) Tiempo 57:24
11 - BRINDISI, NATALIA (54) Tiempo 1:01:05
12 - JORIS, ROMINA ANDREA (209) Tiempo 1:07:59

1 - GARCIA, CLAUDIA DANIELA (108) Tiempo 51:32
2 - MANTARAS, PILAR MARIA (128) Tiempo 54:07
3 - WENSEL, IVANA (132) Tiempo 54:35
4 - POZZO, MARIA FERNANDA (175) Tiempo 56:44
5 - GUFANTI, PAULA VERONICA (156) Tiempo 1:01:07
6 - BOSCO, MARTA (53) Tiempo 1:02:20
7 - SOTELO, MARIANA ALEJANDRA (262) Tiempo 1:02:53
8 - BAY, ANAHI (35) Tiempo 1:03:42
9 - CUEVAS, MARIELA (70) Tiempo 1:07:03

1 - CISLAGHI, ANABELLA (67) Tiempo 47:52
2 - BENITEZ, DORA INES (39) Tiempo 52:46
3 - VICH, MARIANA (200) Tiempo 55:20
4 - CEBALLOS, FABIANA GUADALUPE (63) Tiempo 55:48
5 - HRYCUK, MARIELA (205) Tiempo 56:29
6 - ASIS, NELIDA (17) Tiempo 57:02
7 - RICARDI, PAULA (247) Tiempo 58:11
8 - LEDESMA, MARIANA CAROLINA (214) Tiempo 58:31
9 - FAISAL, MARIA MARCELA (92) Tiempo 59:45

10 - FUNES, VIVIANA (105) Tiempo 1:01:27
11 - RUFFINATTO, ADRIANA MARISA (124) Tiempo 1:08:23
12 - ALMIRON, MIRIAM (134) Tiempo 1:10:19
13 - AGUIRRE, SANDRA CRISTINA (3) Tiempo 1:12:44
14 - CURI, MONICA (71) Tiempo 1:19:10

1 - SCHEFER, MARIA FATIMA (185) Tiempo 52:42
2 - BASUALDO, MARIA ANDREA (33) Tiempo 53:49
3 - VIÑAVELLA, MARTA CLAUDIA (259) Tiempo 59:49
4 - DALLA FONTANA, ANDREA (73) Tiempo 1:02:55

1 - VERA, GRACIELA (246) Tiempo 1:03:49

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Mujeres 45 a 49 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Mujeres 50 a 54 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Mujeres 55 a 59 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Mujeres 60 a 64 años



GRL - * PEREZ, BENJAMIN * (119) Tiempo 34:41
GRL - * ARBIZU, BAUTISTA * (13) Tiempo 35:02

1 - RUIZ, FEDERICO (146) Tiempo 35:40
2 - MASIN, ALEJANDRO (222) Tiempo 38:55
3 - MORETTO, FRANCO (225) Tiempo 40:19
4 - PRONO, HAZIEL (243) Tiempo 43:47
5 - PICCIONI, JOSE IGNACIO (239) Tiempo 43:58
6 - LOVATTO, ANDRES RAFAEL (218) Tiempo 45:00
7 - PUJATO, FRANCO (174) Tiempo 45:42
8 - DI BERT, SANTIAGO GABRIEL (81) Tiempo 45:59
9 - SIONE, LUCAS (187) Tiempo 46:10

10 - DAMELIO, AGUSTIN TOMAS (76) Tiempo 46:41
11 - VALDIVIEZO, MAXIMO BENJAMIN (137) Tiempo 47:16
12 - CHANTIRI YEDRO, VALENTINO (66) Tiempo 50:34
13 - GARRALDA, GERONIMO (112) Tiempo 50:53
14 - DALOSTO, LUCAS MATHIAS (75) Tiempo 51:34
15 - JANOWSKI, KEVIN (208) Tiempo 51:58
16 - BRUTTI, NICOLAS (56) Tiempo 52:23
17 - SPESOTTI, LUCIO (264) Tiempo 53:16
18 - LAMELA, FRANCISCO (198) Tiempo 54:10
19 - VERGEL, MAURO JAVIER (159) Tiempo 55:26
20 - CIARROCCA, RUMUALDO (250) Tiempo 56:08
21 - PIGHIN, NAEL (121) Tiempo 59:04
22 - GAREIS, NAHUEL JULIAN (110) Tiempo 1:00:41
23 - BARRECA, LUIS IGNACIO (30) Tiempo 1:01:21

GRL - * JOHNSON, CARLOS * (269) Tiempo 34:16
1 - BUYATI, BRIAN (125) Tiempo 37:42
2 - YOSSEN, FRANCO (189) Tiempo 38:53
3 - CORREA, MAXIMILIANO (68) Tiempo 41:13
4 - GARCIA VILLEGAS, JOAQUIN (109) Tiempo 43:25
5 - ORTIZ, IGNACIO RENE (118) Tiempo 46:48
6 - GIACARDI, CRISTOBAL LUCAS (115) Tiempo 47:18
7 - ZECHIN, MARCOS (234) Tiempo 47:38
8 - BALDAUF, TOM (25) Tiempo 48:37
9 - ABERO, LUCAS ADRIAN (1) Tiempo 49:56

10 - SALVADORES, FRANCISCO (252) Tiempo 51:13
11 - ROSSLER, GERMAN (163) Tiempo 51:30
12 - RUFINO, FRANCO GUSTAVO (183) Tiempo 53:01
13 - GAMERRO, PEDRO MARTIN (107) Tiempo 54:18
14 - BERTONE, LAUREANO (45) Tiempo 54:49
15 - TERRAZAS, GASTON ARIEL (150) Tiempo 55:08
16 - TORREZ, JOSE MARIO (201) Tiempo 55:58
17 - CASO, MANUEL (61) Tiempo 56:02
18 - GONZALEZ, ALAN LEONEL (154) Tiempo 56:24
19 - ERBETTA, HERNAN (90) Tiempo 56:53
20 - AVILA, RAFAEL (20) Tiempo 1:01:35
21 - MASCOTTO, MAURICIO (190) Tiempo 1:06:33
22 - VILLARREAL, IGNACIO DE LA CRUZ (237) Tiempo 1:06:52

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Varones 18 a 24 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Varones 25 a 29 años



1 - TOSETTO, SANTIAGO (240) Tiempo 38:07
2 - PREATTONI, MAURO JESUS (206) Tiempo 38:09
3 - FORASTIERI, GONZALO ALEXANDER (101) Tiempo 41:17
4 - ARIAS, MANUEL ALBERTO (14) Tiempo 42:02
5 - LOPEZ, FACUNDO RODRIGO (217) Tiempo 44:42
6 - PEROCHE, ERNESTO (192) Tiempo 45:18
7 - HAEFFELI, FRANCISCO (204) Tiempo 45:20
8 - DE GOICOURIA, FACUNDO NICOLAS (77) Tiempo 45:28
9 - PRIALIS, JUAN IGNACIO (182) Tiempo 47:14

10 - ZOLLO, MARIANO IGANCIO (172) Tiempo 47:40
11 - NOCETTI, EMANUEL (123) Tiempo 47:49
12 - TARDIVO, DIEGO NICOLAS (158) Tiempo 48:11
13 - SALATI, MARIO RAUL (136) Tiempo 49:48
14 - ALMARANTE, ULISES EXEQUIEL (10) Tiempo 50:31
15 - BLESIO, FERNANDO (47) Tiempo 51:36
16 - DOMINGUEZ, ESTANISLAO (83) Tiempo 51:46
17 - BARRIOS, LEONARDO (31) Tiempo 52:09
18 - M ULLER, MATIAS NICOLAS (226) Tiempo 54:20
19 - DOMINGUEZ, HERNAN ALEJANDRO (82) Tiempo 56:18
20 - VEINTICCINQUE, GERMAN LUCIANO (170) Tiempo 1:00:01

1 - OLIVA, GUSTAVO (229) Tiempo 35:49
2 - VILADOMS, PABLO (199) Tiempo 36:15
3 - ESCOBAR, HUGO (91) Tiempo 36:59
4 - LUQUE, JUAN CARLOS (219) Tiempo 37:49
5 - GOMEZ, LUIS (202) Tiempo 38:40
6 - MESAGLIO, SANTIAGO GABRIEL (151) Tiempo 41:50
7 - AVALOS, GUSTAVO (19) Tiempo 42:05
8 - FARIOLI, BERNARDO NICOLAS (95) Tiempo 42:08
9 - GAREIS, GUSTAVO EZEQUIEL (111) Tiempo 42:19

10 - PONZIO, JOAQUIN (155) Tiempo 44:23
11 - DALLA FONTANA, MANUEL (74) Tiempo 44:31
12 - BORDON, FEDERICO LUIS (52) Tiempo 44:46
13 - DONNET, MATIAS (84) Tiempo 46:01
14 - BAÑOS, MARTIN FACUNDO (26) Tiempo 46:14
15 - ALFONSO, VICTOR (9) Tiempo 47:51
16 - GODOY, GERMAN PABLO (191) Tiempo 48:22
17 - QUIROZ, RUBEN (227) Tiempo 48:23
18 - D'ALESSANDRO, NICOLAS (72) Tiempo 48:28
19 - DONNET, MARTIN (85) Tiempo 48:36
20 - MUÑOZ, MAXIMILIANO (195) Tiempo 48:53
21 - BERTINETTI, JUAN JOSE (44) Tiempo 49:31
22 - MILESI, PABLO DANIEL (223) Tiempo 51:11
23 - PINTOS, JUAN CARLOS (164) Tiempo 52:00
24 - BONFIGLIO, MATIAS (51) Tiempo 53:59
25 - BERTONE, FRANCISCO (261) Tiempo 55:14
26 - PINTOS, DANIEL ANGEL (241) Tiempo 56:21
27 - BLESIO, HERNAN (48) Tiempo 58:48

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Varones 30 a 34 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Varones 35 a 39 años



28 - CERVINI, EDGARDO (64) Tiempo 58:50
29 - FIGUEROA, ESTANISLAO MARTIN (97) Tiempo 59:38

1 - FUNES, MATIAS (104) Tiempo 38:32
2 - MACIEL, ERIC (194) Tiempo 39:42
3 - ORELLANO, DIEGO JAVIER (120) Tiempo 43:07
4 - GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS (168) Tiempo 45:05
5 - SOSA, ESTEBAN (186) Tiempo 45:24
6 - BARLETTA, MARIO MARTIN (28) Tiempo 45:45
7 - SANDRIA, CLAUDIO (157) Tiempo 46:08
8 - PEDRO, AGUSTIN (232) Tiempo 46:19
9 - BENTOS, MARCELO (41) Tiempo 49:37

10 - NARDONI, LUCAS DAMIAN (148) Tiempo 51:42
11 - NUÑEZ, GASTON SEBASTIAN (126) Tiempo 57:00
12 - AYALA, HUGO (21) Tiempo 1:01:03

1 - PEREYRA, JUAN MARCELO (236) Tiempo 38:29
2 - RIVERO, CESAR MANUEL (129) Tiempo 40:57
3 - GIRI, FEDERICO (177) Tiempo 44:56
4 - BOGAO, GERARDO MARTIN (49) Tiempo 45:57
5 - LOPEZ, FABIAN (216) Tiempo 48:44
6 - GROSS, WALDEMAR LUCIANO (176) Tiempo 48:57
7 - SPATULA, ADRIAN CARLOS (149) Tiempo 49:06
8 - DELL'ACQUA, JUAN IGNACIO (80) Tiempo 51:56
9 - PEREZ, MIGUEL (133) Tiempo 52:36

10 - FARIAS, GERMAN PABLO (94) Tiempo 53:32
11 - SZUPIANY, RICARDO NICOLAS (166) Tiempo 54:02
12 - VALLE, SEBASTIAN (266) Tiempo 56:31
13 - RETAMAR, IVAN (203) Tiempo 59:58
14 - ABRIGO, IGNACIO RAUL (2) Tiempo 1:05:02
15 - FRUTOS, RAMON ANGEL MAURO (103) Tiempo 1:10:32

1 - DELLACQUA, JUAN PABLO (79) Tiempo 41:40
2 - MAILLO, MARTIN (179) Tiempo 44:50
3 - BARROSO, RODRIGO (32) Tiempo 45:38
4 - ROBLES, JOSE ERNESTO (248) Tiempo 45:55
5 - MARTINEZ, DIEGO HERNAN (220) Tiempo 46:29
6 - BERTA, EDGARDO DARIO (43) Tiempo 47:26
7 - FERNANDEZ, SIXTO ALBERTO (96) Tiempo 47:55
8 - AIRALDI, MARCELO HORACIO (4) Tiempo 48:08
9 - PUJATO, MANUEL IGNACIO (188) Tiempo 49:00

10 - RATTO, SANTIAGO (245) Tiempo 49:16
11 - ARNODO, GUSTAVO GABRIEL (15) Tiempo 50:24
12 - GUARISE, ALBERTO ENRIQUE (116) Tiempo 50:30

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Varones 40 a 44 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Varones 50 a 54 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Varones 45 a 49 años



13 - CANEVA, FRANCO MIGUEL (59) Tiempo 51:44
14 - PERALTA, HUGO MARTIN (233) Tiempo 55:27
15 - BENTIVEGNA, SERGIO DARIO (40) Tiempo 56:10
16 - MEILI, HUMBERTO DAMIAN (141) Tiempo 56:55
17 - AROSIO, JOSE ANTONIO (16) Tiempo 57:52
18 - CASTRO, LEANDRO RAUL (62) Tiempo 58:04
19 - NELVA, DANIEL ALEJANDRO (184) Tiempo 58:30
20 - BURGOS, JULIAN MARIANO (57) Tiempo 1:00:47
21 - GONZALEZ, JOSE FERNANDO (147) Tiempo 1:01:49
22 - SALAS, SERGIO RAMON (130) Tiempo 1:03:39

1 - TESTONI, PABLO ESTEBAN (256) Tiempo 46:31
2 - ALBORNOZ, WALTER (165) Tiempo 47:05
3 - RECCE, CARLOS ENRIQUE (181) Tiempo 53:23
4 - BELAVI, ANDRES (36) Tiempo 57:26
5 - FIORENTINI, FERNANDO (98) Tiempo 57:57

1 - GUTIERREZ, RENE EDUARDO (138) Tiempo 45:41
2 - SACCO, DELIO LUIS (251) Tiempo 48:14
3 - SOLIS, LUIS ALBERTO (139) Tiempo 52:15
4 - DURE, EDUARDO SERGIO (88) Tiempo 57:44
5 - BELLO, CRISTOBAL (37) Tiempo 1:06:56

1 - LOZECO, CRISTOBAL VICENTE (178) Tiempo 52:18
2 - ROMERO, FRANCISCO (267) Tiempo 55:55
3 - RAMIREZ, MANUEL ALBERTO (180) Tiempo 56:59
4 - LEONE, HORACIO (153) Tiempo 1:03:45

1 - GERVASONI, MARIO (114) Tiempo 1:04:48

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Varones 60 a 64 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Varones 65 a 69 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Varones 70 a 74 años

CATEGORIA: 10 KM Varones 55 a 59 años


